Technical Expert For PSPN Promotional Arrangement 
Of MOU 
Signing Ceremony Between MPC And The Institution 
Of Engineers 
Malaysia Training Centre (IEM TC) 
Promotional arrangement of MoU signing ceremony 
between MPC and Architect Centre Sdn Bhd (ACSB) 

Ringgit Malaysia: Fourteen thousand Nine hundred 
and Fifty Only. 

1 14,950.00 14,950.00 

TOTAL 14,950.00 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

1. All payment must be made payable to “TAMUASIA DOT COM VENTURES” – BANK: HONG
LEONG BANK BERHAD A/C: 2300-0015463 – EQUINE PARK BRANCH

TAMUASIA DOT COM VENTURES 

..................................................